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CP 6525.110 - Enclosure parts CP-L

Enclosure parts for CP-L support arm system

Features

Model No.

Design

Colour

Rotating/tilting

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

CP 6525.110

Housing coupling CP-L for support arm connection CP-L,
rectangular 120 x 65 mm

RAL 7024

Yes

1 pc(s).

1.3

1.41

79070000
4028177263857

27400556



