## Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## CP 6525.110 Enclosure parts CP-L

State: 05/09/2025 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)



## CP 6525.110 - Enclosure parts CP-L

Enclosure parts for CP-L support arm system

## **Features**

Model No.	CP 6525.110
Design	Housing coupling CP-L for support arm connection CP-L, rectangular 120 x 65 mm
Colour	RAL 7024
Rotating/tilting	Yes
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.3
Gross weight	1.41
Customs tariff number	79070000
EAN	4028177263857
ECLASS 8.0	27400556

© Rittal 2025